Holy Cross College Fees And Charges Calculator 2024 - Health Care Card

First Child
Student Year in 2024 Kindy Pre Primary Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12
Total Fee Amount 513.50 513.50 1,119.50 845.50 621.50 1,071.50 757.50 866.50 2,713.50 | 2,375.50 2,239.50 2,741.50 | 2,177.50 | 2,108.50
Second Child
Student Year in 2024 Kindy Pre Primary Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12
Total Fee Amount 318.50 318.50 924.50 650.50 426.50 875.50 562.50 671.50 2,068.50 | 1,730.50 1,594.50 2,096.50 | 1,532.50 | 1,463.50
Third Child
Student Year in 2024 Kindy Pre Primary Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12
Total Fee Amount 258.50 258.50 864.50 590.50 366.50 816.50 502.50 611.50 1,768.50 | 1,430.50 1,294.50 1,796.50 | 1,232.50 | 1,163.50
Fourth Child
Student Year in 2024 Kindy Pre Primary Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12
Total Fee Amount 78.50 78.50 684.50 410.50 186.50 636.50 322.50 431.50 868.50 530.50 394.50 896.50 332.50 263.50
Enter Amount 1st Child Enter Amount 2nd Child Enter I::r::;:nt 3rd Enter Amount 4th Child

FOR EXISTING FAMILIES ONLY.

Do not forget to add any sum from your 2023

ADD TOGETHER FULL $
FAMILY FEES

end of year Statement.

Choose your payment plan and divide your total family amount by the number of payments in that plan. Please enter this figure next to the chosen payment plan on your Direct Debit Form
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All fees and charges are payable by 1 March 2024, unless a direct debit payment plan is in place. All payment plans need to be of a sufficient amount to finalise fees within the school year, unless
you have made prior arrangements with the Business Manager.




